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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Gowri M R Rajeev (FTHR) Lekha Vilasam, 
Muttodi, Ittiva, 

Charipparamb, 691536, 
Kottarakkara

  

2 08/01/2026 SHIHABUDEEN MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 
CHENKOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

3 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
S 

SHANAVAS P (FTHR) 01/410, BILAL 
MANZIL, 

OLOORKONAM, 
NILAMEL, POREDOM 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

4 08/01/2026 Anza K Saboora Beevi (MTHR) Anza Manzil, 
Kochukalingu, 
Chozhiyacode, 

Chozhiyacode, 691310, 
Kottarakkara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 SOFIYA U SHAJAHAN H (HSBN) K V HOUSE, 
MULLIKKADU, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

6 08/01/2026 SHIBINA M SUBAIR (FTHR) 10/252,  AZHAKATHU 
THUNDUVILA 

VEEDU, 
PANGALUKADU, 
PULIPPARA P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

7 08/01/2026 Deepu B C Babu (FTHR) Devu Bhavan, Venkolla, 
Madathara, Venkolla, 
691541, Kottarakkara

  

8 08/01/2026 ANEESA  SAFEER S (HSBN) SALMA MANZIL, 
AKKAL, 

VELINALLOOR, 
AKKAL P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

9 08/01/2026 ANUPU 
GOPINADHAN 

GOPINADHAN  G 
(FTHR)

AMBIKA SADANAM, 
POREDOM P O, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

10 08/01/2026 Anila Kunjappan Rino Rajan (HSBN) Thoppil Melathil, 
Kayila, Elamad, 
Mylode, 691537, 

Kottarakkara

  

11 08/01/2026 SHAMNATH 
ASHARAF 

ASHARAF (FTHR) SHAMNAD MANZIL, 
ANAYIL, KUMMIL P 

O, KUMMIL, 
KUMMIL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 RAFI A ASUFAR (FTHR) ASIYA MANZIL, 
CHENKOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

13 08/01/2026 RICHU G R RAMANI (MTHR) BICHU BHAVAN, 
PALACKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 

AYIRAKKUZHI P O, 
691559, 

CHADAYAMANGALUM

  

14 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASAN 
N 

NISAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

HASAN MANZIL, 
PALLIKKUNNUMPURAM   

MANCODE P O, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

15 08/01/2026 AL AMEEN J  ABDUL JABBAR  
(FTHR)

AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

16 08/01/2026 GOVIND G GIREESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

504B, 
GANAPATHINADA, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

17 08/01/2026 ABDUL BASHEER IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

RAIFA MANZIL, 
THERUVINBHAGAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

POREDOM P O, 
691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

18 08/01/2026 THOUFEEK Y YOOSAF M (FTHR) 05/387, T K HOUSE, 
THAZHOTTUKONAM, 

ROADUVILA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

19 08/01/2026 ASEENA ABDUL AZIZ (FTHR) 16/351 S N HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKADU, 
KADAKKAL, 

KUTTIKKADU P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

20 08/01/2026 JAGANATH SYAM SYAM R S (FTHR) R S NILAYAM, 
MANNAPARAMBU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

PO, 691534, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

21 08/01/2026 ASIYA BEEVI S SUDHEER A (FTHR) MUKKADAYIL 
VEEDU, 

MAHADEVARKUNNU, 
VALAVUPACHA P O, 

CHITHARA, 
VALAVUPACHA, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

22 08/01/2026 SHAJAHAN MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

SHEHINAS MANZIL, 
NADAPARA KUMMIL 

P O, KUMMIL, 
KUMMIL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

23 08/01/2026 RAJEEV G GOPALAKRISHNAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

PLAVARA POYKA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MULLANPARA 
MATHIRA P O, 

MANCODE, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

24 08/01/2026 SHIFANA R MUHAMMED ASHIK 
S (HSBN)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARALIKONAM, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKANNUR, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

25 08/01/2026 NASEELA K SHARAFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

ALTHAF MANZIL, 
MANIYAN MUKK, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

26 08/01/2026 ANSIYA  A ANAS  S (HSBN) ANSIYA MANZIL, 
MANJAPPARA, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

MANJAPPARA, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

27 08/01/2026 Sideeq S Shaila Beevi S (MTHR) 11/539 Sulfikar Manzil, 
kannamcode, Akkal, 

Akkal, 691516, 
Chadayamangalam

  

28 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ALTHAF NS 

NAVAS A (FTHR) PARAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

SIVANMUKKU 
MADATHARA P O, 

CHITHARA, 
MADATHARA, 

691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

29 08/01/2026 AFNA R ABUSAIMAN M H 
(FTHR)

KOCHINAMKUZHY, 
VAZHODU NILAMEL 

P O, NILAMEL, 
NILAMEL, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

30 08/01/2026 SIYAS SN SAINUDEEN K (FTHR) Siyas Manzil, Mankadu, 
Kummil, Kadakkal, 

691536, Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

31 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, AKKAL, 

ELAMADU, AKKAL P 
O, 691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

32 08/01/2026 ALTHAF 
SHARAFUDEEN 

SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ALTHAF MANZIL, 
MANIYAN MUKK, 

ELAMADU, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

33 08/01/2026 AKSHAY S M SANTHOSH KUMAR 
D (FTHR)

SREEKRISHNA 
VILASOM, 
MEEYANA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
MEEYANA P O, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

34 08/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
PALAVILA 

CHELLAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

369 PALAVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

ELAMAD, 
ARKKANNOOR, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

35 08/01/2026 JASSIM  A ABDUL  KHARIM 
(FTHR)

JASIM MANZIL, 
MAROTTIPOYKAYIL, 

KAITHODU   
NILAMEL, 

KAITHODU, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

36 08/01/2026 MINI R BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SATHEESH BHAVAN, 
MELEPANTHALAMMUKKU, 

PULIPPARA P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

37 08/01/2026 THANSIYA K S SHAMNAD (HSBN) 20/51/THASNI 
MANZIL, 

MANTHIRAMKUNNU, 
MATHIRA P O, 

MANCODE, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

38 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASMAL B 

BASHEER M (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
MUTHAYIL 

MANCODE P O, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

39 08/01/2026 VIDYA SREERAMAN SREE RAMAN (HSBN) VAISHALI BHAVAN, 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

40 08/01/2026 ALSIYA SUNIL S SUNIL S (FTHR) 5/355,SAFEENA 
MANZIL, 

CHELAPPALLY, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL PO, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

41 08/01/2026 SHAMSIMOL B NAVAS 
SHAMSUDEEN 

(HSBN)

SALEENA MANZIL, 
KOTTUKKAL, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

42 08/01/2026 AFSAL ANSAR ANSARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

MUMTHAS MANZIL, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 

KAITHODU PO 
NILAMEL, 691535, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

43 08/01/2026 ALFIYA N S NAVAS A (FTHR) PARAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

SIVANMUKKU 
MADATHARA P O, 

CHITHARA, 
MADATHARA, 

691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

44 08/01/2026 LALITHA K VIJAYAN S (HSBN) LAIJU NIVAS, 
CHITHARA, 

MANCODE VILLAGE, 
MANCODE P O, 

691559, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

45 08/01/2026 VAISHALI V SREE RAMAN (FTHR) VAISALI BHAVAN, 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

46 08/01/2026 SINI S VIJESH 
VISWANATHAN 

(HSBN)

RAJI BHAVAN, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

47 08/01/2026 ALTHAJ N M NOUSHAD  KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

N S HOUSE, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

48 08/01/2026 ANJALI AJAY SHEEJA S (MTHR) AMBILI BHAVANAM, 
EDATHARA 

EDATHARA P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

EDATHARA P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

49 08/01/2026 SALEENA ASEEM A (HSBN) 4/455 ASHIQ MANZIL, 
MULAYAKKONAM, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL 

P O, 691535, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

50 08/01/2026 SHAJAHAN SAITHU 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

SHAIBA MANZIL, 
MELAKKADU, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

51 08/01/2026 SIVARESMI S B SARATH KRISHNAN 
R (HSBN)

NAKSHATRA, 
NETTETHARA, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

52 08/01/2026 AMINA H BASHEER (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
MUTHAYIL  

MANCODE P O, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

53 08/01/2026 MANURAJ B G BABY KUMAR (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
VETTUVAZHY, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

54 08/01/2026 Shaina R Raseeya Beevi (MTHR) Shan Manzil, 
Parakkottukonam, 

Mancode, Mancode P O, 
691559, Kottarakkara

  

55 08/01/2026 ALTHAF H HANEEFA S (FTHR) 06/47 ERUPARA 
KONATHU 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
PERUPURAM, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR P 

O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

56 08/01/2026 LIBIYA J SHANAVAS A (HSBN) BISMILLA HOUSE, 
KUNDAMANKARIKKAKAM, 

MULLIKKADU, 
CHITHARA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

57 08/01/2026 RESHMA R MANURAJ (HSBN) NANDANAM, 
VETTUVAZHY, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

58 08/01/2026 SEENATH A ABDUL VAHID S 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
MELEKANOOR, 

CHITHARA, 
VALAVUPACHA, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

59 08/01/2026 ANASWARA M L MOHANAN (FTHR) SHREEVALSAM, 
PLACHIYODU, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL 
P O, 691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

60 08/01/2026 AKSHAYA P R PRADEEPKUMAR D 
(FTHR)

MAKHAM, OYOOR, 
VELINALLOOR, 
MEEYANA P O, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

61 08/01/2026 NOUFAL N NOUSHAD (FTHR) KUNDOOR 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
KULANJIYIL, 
ELAMADU, 

ELAMADU, 691533, 
KOTTARAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

62 08/01/2026 HANA JAMEEL JAMEEL 
MUHAMMED 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

5/341, DARUL 
THAQUWA, 

ROADUVILA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

63 08/01/2026 MUHAMMEDSHA S S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SALEENA MANZIL, 
KIZHUNILA, 
MANCODE, 

MATHIRA P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

64 08/01/2026 REMYA R S SUBI (MTHR) REMYA SADANAM, 
NEDUMANPURAM, 

KADAKKAL, 
ELAMBAZZHANNOOR 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

65 08/01/2026 NOUSHAD E IBRAHIM KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PAVOOR 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 

MANJAPPARA, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

MANJAPPARA, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

66 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN 

SHARAFUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

AJNA MANZIL, 
UNNIMUKKU 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

67 08/01/2026 SABEENA SHEMEER (HSBN) 4/607 SHIFANA 
MANZIL, 

MULAYAKKONAM, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL 

P O, 691535, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

68 08/01/2026 Mubarak S Sainudeen (WIFE) Chruvilaputhenveedu, 
Mannamkonam 

Muthayil, Mancodu, 
Mancodu, 691559, 

Kottarakkara

  

69 08/01/2026 AMINA S SUDHEER (FTHR) THUNDIL VEEDU, 
VELLARI, NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

70 08/01/2026 JAYAKUMARA 
PILLAI K 

KRISHNA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHU 
PADINJATTATHIL 
VEEDU, OYOOR, 
VELINALLOOR, 
OYOOR, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

71 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED A ANSAD (FTHR) 05/143 MUKALUVILA 
VEEDU, 

ROADUVILA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

72 08/01/2026 AHADIYA FATHIMA SHARAFUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

AJNA MANZIL, 
UNNIMUKKU 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

73 08/01/2026 MINI M RAMESAN (HSBN) RAJESH 
BHAVAN,PALAMKONAM, 
THOOTTIKKAL,MATHIRA 

P O, MANCODE, 
MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

74 08/01/2026 SEENA A NIZARKUTTY A 
(HSBN)

KADAYIL VEEDU, 
PULLANJIYODU, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE PO, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

75 08/01/2026 SHAMEER A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

4/607 SHIFANA 
MANZIL, 

MULAYAKONAM, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL 

P O, 691535, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

76 08/01/2026 ASEENA K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (HSBN)

OLIPPINKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ALATHARAMALA, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
ELAMPAZHANNOOR 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

77 08/01/2026 AMBILI S Prasad R (HSBN) Meloottu Puthenveedu, 
Kuzhiyam, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Ayur P O, 691533, 

Kottarakkara

  

78 08/01/2026 Parisha Beevi Ali Akbar (HSBN) 13/437, Anas Manzil, 
Puthayam, Alayamon P 
O, Alayamon, 691306, 

Kottarakkara

  

79 08/01/2026 ARJUN B S  BINU K (FTHR) PALAVILA VEEDU, 
MANNARAKODU, 

CHITHARA, 
VALAVUPACHA, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

80 08/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD Prasad R (FTHR) Meloottu Puthenveedu, 
Kuzhiyam, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Ayur PO, 691533, 

Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

81 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRSHAD R 

RAFEEK (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPPURA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KURIYODU,KUNNUMPURAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

KURIYODE P  O, 
691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

82 08/01/2026 AZIYA 
AMEERUDEEN 

AMEERUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SHAMEER MANZIL, 
PALLIKKUNNUMPURAM, 

MANCODE, 
MANCODE P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

83 08/01/2026 NUHMAN M  ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

ITTIYAKKARA 
VEEDU, 

KEEZHTHONI, 
ITTIVA, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM 
P O, 691534, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

84 08/01/2026 SHANIBA SHAIJU (HSBN) SHEENA MANZIL, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 

KUMMIL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

85 08/01/2026 SHAFEEK M MOOSAKUNJU 
(FTHR)

PONGUVIL VEEDU, 
MUTHAYI, 
MANGODE, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

86 08/01/2026 AISHA BEEVI M MUHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM (HSBN)

19/CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PERUPURAM,KARINGANNOOR 
P O, VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

87 08/01/2026 RAJILA R  RAJEENA  (MTHR) MOOLARATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

POREDOM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

POREDOM P O, 
691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

88 08/01/2026 SUBHADRA K SUMATHY (MTHR) NARAYANA 
VILASAM, 
ELAMADU, 
ELAMADU, 

ELAMADU, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

89 08/01/2026 USHAKUMARI S JAYAPRAKASH 
(HSBN)

PALAMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

VALUPACHA, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

90 08/01/2026 SUDHAKARAN S SAHADEVAN (FTHR) SUDHEESH NIVAS, 
KODANNOOR, 

CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
691311, PUNALUR

  

91 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

SHIYAS MANZIL, 
PERUPURAM, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR P 

O, 691516, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

92 08/01/2026 Shahina S R Mohammed Sajid 
(HSBN)

Sajid Manzil, Kummil, 
Mancodu, Mathira, 

691536, Kottarakkara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

93 08/01/2026 NASEEHATH J SHAJAHAN (FTHR) KODIYIL VEEDU, 
POONKODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

PO, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

94 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL  A R

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

054  BAITHULRAHA, 
DERPPAKKADU, 

KUMMIL, 
AYIRAKKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

95 08/01/2026 NOUSHAD A S ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

REENA HOUSE, 
CHERATTUKUZHI, 

NILAMEL P O, 
NILAMEL, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

96 08/01/2026 Reshma M L Suneesh  (HSBN) Sudeesh nivas, 
Kodannoor, 
Channapetta, 

Channapetta, 691311, 
Punalur

  

97 08/01/2026 Suneetha M E Muhammed Ilyas 
(FTHR)

Suneetha Manzil, 
Nilamel, Nilamel, 
Nilamel, 691535, 

kottarakkara

  

98 08/01/2026 SALMABEEVI V T MAHIN (HSBN) KODIVILA VEEDU, 
KARUNTHALACODU, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 

691535, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

99 08/01/2026 SAJI BHASKARAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

CHEMBAKASSERIYIL 
VEEDU, ELAMADU, 

ELAMADU, 
ELAMADU, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

100 08/01/2026 Alfiya S Nizamudeen (FTHR) Suneetha Manzil, 
Nilamel, Nilamel, 
Nilamel, 691535, 

kottarakkara

  

101 08/01/2026 AFIYA S NAZAR SALEENA (MTHR) BLUE BELLS, 
KADAVARAM 

KARUKONE P O, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

102 08/01/2026 SHEHANA K KABEER (FTHR) 189 MUHAMMAD 
MANZIL, AKKONAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

103 08/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ALI R 
RAFEEK O

RAFEEK FATHER 
(FTHR)

JEMIN MANZIL, 
PULLIPACHA, 

KUMMIL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

104 08/01/2026 BAZITH N NISAMUDEEN (FTHR) BASITH MNZIL, 
CHERATTUKUZHI, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

105 08/01/2026 RESHMI R CHANDRAN (FTHR) SREEKUTTY 
VILASAM, 

PANAYARAKUNNU, 
VELINALLOOR, 

OYOOR P O, 691510, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

106 08/01/2026 NEETHU V A MANU KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

AYILYAM, 
VAYALIKKADA, 
AYIRAKUZHY, 
AYIRAKUZHY, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

107 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI J JAILABDEEN A 
(FTHR)

KUNNUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHENKOOR, 
VELINALLOOR, 

NETTAYAM, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

108 08/01/2026 AFNA S N NAJEEMA B (MTHR) AFNA MANZIL, 
CHINGELI, 

KADAKKAL P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

109 08/01/2026 DOMA MARY JOSE MARYKUTTY JOSE 
(MTHR)

NISSY BHAVAN, 
AZHAKATHU VILA, 

KADAKKAL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

110 08/01/2026 ASIYA NISAM NIZAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

319, AJMI MANZIL, 
MANALUVATTAM, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

111 08/01/2026 ZURAYYA KHAN  N NAVAS KHAN (FTHR) NAVAS MANZIL, 
AKKONAM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM  

P O, 691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

112 08/01/2026 HAZEEM  A SEENATHU  BEEVI 
(MTHR)

842 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VENGOOR, 
ELAMADU, 

VENGOOR, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

113 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD K KABEER A (FTHR) 189 MUHAMMAD 
MANZIL, AKKONAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

114 08/01/2026 SALEENA A S SUNIL KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

BLUE BELLS, 
KADAVARAM 

KARUKONE P O, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

115 08/01/2026 SAFEER M MUSALMAN (FTHR) SAJEEV MANZIL, 
VETTUVAZHY, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

116 08/01/2026 AARON JACOB 
SAVIN 

SAVIN JACOB (FTHR) 06/306, SAJI NIVAS, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 

691311, PUNALOOR

  

117 08/01/2026 ANSEENA S ANAZ S (FTHR) A S MANZIL, 
MULAPPAMON, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

118 08/01/2026 VIJAYAN P N REENA S (WIFE) 25 GREESHMA 
BHAVAN, 

THOOTTIKKAL, 
MANCODE, 

MATHIRA P O, 
691536, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

119 08/01/2026 Adil S M Sudheer A (FTHR) S M Cottege, 
Pezhumoodu, Chithara, 
Chithara P O, 691559, 

Kottarakkara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

120 08/01/2026 RAJIFA S N SALIM I (FTHR) ARAFA MANZIL, 
THUMBAMANTHODI 

MADATHARA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

MADATHARA, 
691541, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

121 08/01/2026 ASHWATI P NAIR RAMANI DEVI B 
(MTHR)

MADHAVAM, 
KOTTARAZHIKAM, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
KOTTUKKAL, 691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

122 08/01/2026 DEEPA KUMARI T SUNILKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

KAVUVILA PUTHAN 
VEEDU, POONKODU, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

123 08/01/2026 AMINA M S MANZILAL (FTHR) SHIBINA MANZIL, 
MULAPPAMON, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE PO, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

124 08/01/2026 ANUGRAHA ANN 
SAM 

BABY SAM (FTHR) ENNIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 

CHANNAPETTA P O, 
691311, 

CHADAYAMANGALUM

  

125 08/01/2026 AIFOONA FATHIMA 
S 

MUHAMMED SALIM 
S (FTHR)

16/147 ARSHED 
MANZIL, OYOOR, 
VELINALLOOR, 

OYOOR P O, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

126 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ALTHAF J 

ABDUL JAVAD 
(FTHR)

JABIR MANZIL, 
CHOORAKKAL, 

KADAKKAL, 
AYIRAKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

127 08/01/2026 ADITHYA S VIJAYAN B (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KODANNOOR, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
CHANNAPETTA, 
691311, PUNALUR

  

128 08/01/2026 Anzal N Suneetha (MTHR) Suneetha Manzil, 
Nilamel, Nilamel, 
Nilamel, 691535, 

Kottarakkara

  

129 08/01/2026 ALTHAF A ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

MUBARAK MANZIL, 
KUNDAYAM, 

MANJAPPARA, 
MANJAPPARA, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

130 08/01/2026 ARIFA S ABDULKARIM A 
(HSBN)

14/62 AJMAL 
MANZIL, 

KALAVAYAL, 
VELINALLOOR, 
OYOOR, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

131 08/01/2026 ADHINSHA A NAZAR SALEENA (MTHR) SALEENA MANZIL, 
ERAPPIL MANCODE 

P O, MANCODE, 
MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

132 08/01/2026 MEHJANA N MASEERA (MTHR) MANSHAD MANZIL, 
PEZHUMMOODU, 

CHITHARA, 
VALAVUPACHA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

133 08/01/2026 Navas A Abdul Salam Abdul Salam Shahul 
Hameed (FTHR)

A S Manzil, 
Valavupacha, Chithara, 
Valavupacha, 691559, 

Kottarakkara

  

134 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
FAHAD T S

THAHA  (FTHR) ALFAD MANZIL, 
EDAPPANA, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

135 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL N NISAMUDEEN (FTHR) ADINAN MANZIL, 
PUTHUKKODU, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

136 08/01/2026 ABHIRAM KARTHIK 
R 

RAJENDRA BABU P  
(FTHR)

KUNNATHU VEEDU, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM, 691534, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

137 08/01/2026 AFLAH T THAHA (FTHR) ALFAD MANZIL, 
EDAPPANA, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

138 08/01/2026 Fathima S Shemeer A (FTHR) Shebina Manzil, 
Velinalloor, Velinalloor, 

Meeyana, 691510, 
Chadayamangalam

  

139 08/01/2026 INDHU G GIRIJA G (MTHR) Nikunjam, 
THUDAYANNOOR, 
Ittiva, Thudayannoor, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

140 08/01/2026 Samuel V James Victor James (FTHR) Sharon, Parankodu, 
Elamad, Ummannoor, 
691520, Kottarakkara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

141 08/01/2026 Sumayya H Sheheer S (HSBN) Baby Manzil, 
Roaduvila, Velinalloor, 

Cheriyavelinalloor, 
691516, Kottarakka

  

142 08/01/2026 SHAIJA MUHAMMED MUHAMMED  
BASHEER (FTHR)

SHAMLA MANZIL, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR 
PO, 691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

143 08/01/2026 Sherin James Victor James (FTHR) Sharon, Parankode, 
Elamad, Ummannoor, 
691520, Kottarakkara

  

144 08/01/2026 SHAHNA  
MUHAMMED

RIYAS (HSBN) DARUL RAYAN, 
KARALIKONAM, 

ELAMAD, 
ARKANNOOR PO, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

145 08/01/2026 Binsa Fathima N Raseena Beevi (MTHR) Rajifa Manzil, 
Anjoottinalu, 
Velinalloor, 

Karingannoor P O, 
691516, Kottarakkara

  

146 08/01/2026 Divya S Saraswathiamma 
(MTHR)

Deepa Bhavan, 
thottammukku, 

kottukkal, Vayala, 
691306, Kottarakkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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applications have been received)
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CHADAYAMANGALAM
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